
121 Team Penske 22 478 0 0 1 105

122 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 469 -9 -9 3 205

123 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 440 -38 -29 0 33

124 Hendrick Motorsports 9 423 -55 -17 1 72

125 Team Penske 2 421 -57 -2 3 172

126 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 404 -74 -17 2 111

127 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 396 -82 -8 2 111

128 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 387 -91 -9 0 00

129 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 357 -121 -30 0 00

1210 Team Penske 12 340 -138 -17 0 22

1211 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 334 -144 -6 0 00

1212 Hendrick Motorsports 88 329 -149 -5 0 00

1213 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 315 -163 -14 0 00

1214 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 308 -170 -7 0 00

1215 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 304 -174 -4 0 11

1216 Hendrick Motorsports 48 292 -186 -12 0 00

1217 Roush Fenway Racing 6 284 -194 -8 0 00

1218 Richard Childress Racing 3 281 -197 -3 0 00

1219 Hendrick Motorsports 24 277 -201 -4 0 00

1220 Wood Brothers Racing 21 267 -211 -10 0 00

1221 Roush Fenway Racing 17 267 -211 0 0 00

1222 Germain Racing 13 226 -252 -41 0 22

1223 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 225 -253 -1 0 00

1224 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 181 -297 -44 0 00

1225 Leavine Family Racing 95 167 -311 -14 0 00

1226 Richard Childress Racing 8 163 -315 -4 0 00

1227 Front Row Motorsports 38 144 -334 -19 0 00

1228 GO FAS Racing 32 130 -348 -14 0 00

1229 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 129 -349 -1 0 00

1230 Front Row Motorsports 34 119 -359 -10 0 00

1231 Premium Motorsports 15 106 -372 -13 0 00

1232 Front Row Motorsports 36 102 -376 -4 0 00

1233 StarCom Racing 00 72 -406 -30 0 00

1234 Petty Ware Racing 51 61 -417 -11 0 00

1235 Spire Motorsports 77 56 -422 -5 0 00

536 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 55 -423 -1 0 00

237 Beard Motorsports 162 43 -435 -12 0 00

238 Richard Childress Racing 31 38 -440 -5 0 00

1239 Rick Ware Racing 52 36 -442 -2 0 00

540 Premium Motorsports 27 29 -449 -7 0 00

141 XCI Racing 81 15 -463 -14 0 00

742 Motorsports Business
Management

66 11 -467 -4 0 00

143 Motorsports Business
Management

46 1 -477 -10 0 00

144 Germain Racing 127 1 -477 0 0 00
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145 Tommy Baldwin Racing 71 0 -478 -1 0 00


